Inevitable
--- by William Gee

Across

1. "Check this out!"
5. Cutting remark
9. Ribbon holder

14. Birthplace of seven
presidents

15. Banned orchard
spray
16. Twinges

17.
18.
19.
20.
23.
24.
25.
26.
29.
31.
33.
34.
36.
37.

Litigant

Bit

Drunk, in slang
Inevitable, e.g.
"For shame!"
Patriotic chant
Young fox
Cooking meas.
Muscle malady
Tall & tapered
"Look here!"
Soup veggie
Ideology
Alternative to

Windows

38. Inevitable, e.g.
42. "Rats!"

43. Place to relax

44. Capture, in a way
45. Breakfast grain
46. Blue-ribbon
position

48. Subdued

52. Pro vote

53. Andean edible
tuber

54. Backstabber
56. Egg cells
57. Inevitable
61. Berate
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63. Village People 7. Matter, e.g. 39. Beat, in a way
classic 8. Like the Dead Sea 40. Huge computer
64. Height of fashion? 9, Stylish data capacity

65. Acoustic

66. Associations

67. Performs

68. Gaggle members
69. At one time, at one
time

70. Coordinate

Down

1. Puts forward

2. "Zip your lip!"

3. Day break?

4. Spelling or Amos
5. Entices

6. Warm welcomes

10. No longer due
11. Honing devise
12. United

13. Trip instigator

21. Divine power or
spirit

22.
27.
. Chicken or small

. Tater

. Subatomic particles
. User

. Involved in

. Highlands hillside

High flyer
It's just over a foot?

41.
42.
46.
47.
49.
50.
51.
5S.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

Pasta sauce
Coquettish
Caress
Remnants
Dress part
Doings

Salad veggie
Nautical command
"Ah, me!"
Mideast VIP
Mosque figure
Decline
Prompt



